CUSTOMER NUMBER PROMOTION CODE

Make any corrections to your Billing Address above.

SHIPPING ADDRESS: Have Items Sent Directly to Family and Friends!

U Same as Billing Address

Ship-To Name

Q Ship my order to the address below

If you're shipping items
to more than 1 Ship-
To address, attach a
separate sheet, starting

Address

with Ship-To #2. Include
name, address, order

City

State

information, and

Zip add $3.99 for each

additional address.

2. NONPERSONALIZED (Order nonpersonalized products ONLY—order personalized products in Section 3. below.)

o Attach additional sheets, if needed, or download and print the order form on our website. To ensure the pricing featured in this catalog, use/include this order form.

 Backorders ship separately.

Product Code Qty.

Nonpersonalized Product Description

Page

1 Send to

Total Amount “Ship-To” Address

Price Each

U Send to
“Ship-To" Address

1 Send to
“Ship-To"” Address

U Send to
“Ship-To” Address

3. PERSONALIZED (may ship separately.) Clearly specify personalization and typestyle. Spaces and punctuation marks count as characters.

For note pads with space for a nam¢ and an gddress, Q check box for “name-only” personalization. Page | PriceEach | Total Amount QO sendto
For no personalization, specify “none” in the personalization box below. “Ship-To” Address
Product Code Qty. Size Personalization 1 Send to
"“Ship-To"” Address
Product Name or Description
Typestyle Q Initials or Color Other
1 Monogram
Product Code Qty. Size Personalization 4 Send to
“Ship-To" Address
Product Name or Description
Typestyle Q Initials or Color Other
1 Monogram

All items are subject to availability. All prices and rates are subject to change.
One promotion per order.

QYES! Sign me up for exclusive email promotions, discounts, and catalog previews.

Email Address:

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

U Check or money order payable to Colorful Images

No cash,J)Iease. Returned checks are subject to a $20 charge. Any underpayments will be
billed and subject to a Finance Charge of 1'% per month, which is an Annual Percentage
Fee of 18% to be applied to the unﬁaid balance. Credits issued by Colorful Images must
be redeemed within 180 days and thereafter will be void. Credits will only be issued after all

account balances due have been cleared.
-
u Q

ncal

Credit Card #

Card Expires Day Phone (__)

Signature (required)

Printed Name

THANK YOU
FOR YOUR ORDER!

Colorful Images ¢ 6765 Campus Drive, Colorado Springs, CO 80920
1-800-272-9209

©2025 Colorful Images

STANDARD
SHIPPING &

. Checks Total (from previous page)

ORDER SUNMIMARY

$
HANDLING

2. Nonpersonalized Total $
SUBTOTAL ADD -
Up to $10: 3. Personalized Total $
$10.01-%20: 4. Merchandise Subtotal $
$20.01-$30:.. 5. Subtract Discounts
$30.01-$40:... (cannot be combined with shipping offers) —$
$40.01-$50:.. 6. SmartBuy™ Members SAVE 10%  -$
$50.01-$60
$60.01-$75:... 7. Total After Discounts $
$75.01-$90:... 8. Add Shipping & Handling $
$90.01-§105: " 9. $9.99 Surcharge for AK, HI, PR,
$105.01-$200:........... $37.99 APO/FPO & US TERRITORIES $
Please call for rates on orders over $200. ) )
Shipping & handling fees are basedon | 10. Mail Processing Fee $2.99

your merchandise total. Optional Delivery
Method fees are in addition to standard
Shipping & Handling. Additional fuel
surcharges may apply. A bulk fee for
large volume orders may apply.
EXPEDITED SHIPPING
In addition to standard shipping
and handling, for Expedited
Shipping add the following:
® Rush & Track 2-5 Business Days;
no Saturday delivery $5.99
e 2-Day Delivery 2 Business Days;
no Saturday delivery $17.99
e Next-Day Delivery
1 Business Day; no Saturday delivery

$32.99

. For each additional “Ship To"
address, add $3.99

. Expedited Shipping No Saturday delivery. $

. Subtotal (sum of lines 7-12) $

14. Add state & local sales tax for states

listed (calculated off total of Line #13) - ]
AL, AR, AZ, CA, CO, CT, FL, GA, HI, IL, IN, KS, KY, LA, ME, MD, Mi, MN,
MO, MS, NE, NV, NJ, NM, NY, NC, ND, PA, RI, SC, SD, TN, TX, VT, VA,
WA, WV, Wi residents, add state & local sales tax, calculated from
line 12 above. ID, IA, MA, OK, UT, and WY residents, add state
& local tax calculated from line 4 above.

15.

Colorado Retail Delivery Fee: Add 29¢ for all orders
shipped to Colorado. Minnesota Retail Delivery Fee:
Add 50¢ for all $100+ orders shipped to Minnesota. $

=y

6. GRAND TOTAL $




